· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
FORM PTO-1595	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent, and Trademark Office		
(Rev. 6-93) OH - 1	OZ ZOOT		
1 100/04 16001 00/01 460			
AND THESE REAL PROPERTY.	In ansat anni alan anna mala man (an)		
3-19-01 101	654522 5 1 g 2001 [c fill]		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.			
1 Name of conveying party(ies):	2 Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Louise A. Reed		
Lavies Palline			
Louise Rollins	Internal Address:		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Street Address: 1015 South Soderquist Road		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X N	Street Address: 1013 South South South South		
3 Nature of conveyance:			
Assignment			
Security Agreement X Change of Name	City: Turlock State CA ZIP: 95380		
Other			
Execution Date: 7-Jul-00	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?		
4. Application pumberful or notant pumberful:			
4 Application number(s) or patent number(s):			
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution	date of the application is:		
A P A A A A PART NO No (a)	B Patent No.(s)		
A Patent Application No.(s)	· ·		
	6,126,367		
	<u> </u>		
Additional numbers attached? Yes X No			
5 Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6 Total number of applications and patents involved:		
concerning document should be mailed:			
Name: Bernhard Kreten, Esq.	7 Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00		
Name: Bernnard Kreten, Esq.	 		
Internal Address:	Knclosed		
	X Authorized to be charged to deposit account - any deficiency		
	in the enclosed.		
Street Address:	8 Deposit account number:		
77 Cadillac Drive, Suite 245	_		
City: Sacramento State CA ZIP: 9582	5 11-1734		
DO NO	OT USE THIS SPACE		
7990, 10 fem - 60980 FM 1 m FM			
CIRC MUNICIPAL PROPERTY AND AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF THE			
9 Statement and signature.			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information	on is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.		
	14/14		
Bernhard Kreten	3/12/01		
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date		
	4		

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

Extracted this	This Marria	767	No.	
_	Married at	79cm 2000	When Married	REGISTER Denominat
CERTIFY that the above written is a true COPY of the entry in the REGISTER BOOK MARRIAGES in the transition of the stand of the control of the stand of the stand of the stand of the control of the stand of	hommey h	fory factseed tourse Ann Rollins	Names and Surnames	REGISTER OF MARRIAGES sole
COPY of the ent	Jana book K		Ages Con	
entry in the REGISTER in the Island o	sed in u	50 Backeto Mg. M.	Ra Conditions Prof	mni
ISTER BOOK	Row f	e of the second	Rank or Res	zed by Mii komao, i
MARRIAGES Mount	h Calvin (yestebay but Stritt yeste Bay	Residence at the time of Marriage	nisters of thet
	in the	Leense ficense	After Banns, or Licence	of the
Strar General.	ie Collins		Consent, by whom given	aptist Elboustople

` PATENT REEL: 011627 FRAME: 0018

CERTIFICATE OF MAILING UNDER 37 C.F.R. 1.8(a)

Patentee:

Louise A. Rollins

Patent No.:

6,126,367

Issued:

October 3, 2000

For:

Precision Drill Bit

Paper:

- 1. A Recordation Form Cover Sheet (original and one copy);
- 2. A certified copy of marriage certificate number 22990;
- 3. A check in the amount of \$40.00 to cover the government recordation fee; and
- 4. A Return Receipt Card.

I hereby certify that the above identified correspondence, which is attached, is being deposited with the United States Postal Service, with sufficient postage, as first class mail in an envelope addressed to:

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box ASSIGNMENTS Washington, DC 20231

on March 12, 2001.

Heidi Hernandez

(Signature)

March 12, 2001

(Date of Signature)

PATENT REEL: 011627 FRAME: 0019

CODM DTO 1505	
FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	Patent and Trademark Office
RECORDATION F	FORM COVER SHEET
	NTS ONLY
PAICI	VIS ONLY
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1 Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
, and the same of	Name: Louise A. Reed
Louise Rollins	leternel Address.
	internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Street Address: 1015 South Soderquist Road
	- Sileet Address. 1013 Coutiff Soder quist Hoad
Nature of conveyance:	
Assignment	
Security Agreement X Change of Name	City: Turlock State CA ZIP: 95380
Other	
Execution Date: 7-Jul-00	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
4 Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
W. W. C	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of	If the application is:
A Patent Application No.(s)	B Patent No.(s)
	6,126,367
	0,120,00,
,	
Additional numbers attached	ched? Yes X No
5 Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6 Total number of applications and patents involved:
concerning document should be mailed:	
Name: Bernhard Kreten, Esq.	7 Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00
harvest Addition	
Internal Address:	X Enclosed
	X Authorized to be charged to deposit account - any deficiency
	in the enclosed.
Street Address:	8 Deposit account number:
77 Cadillac Drive, Suite 245	8 Deposit account number:
	44.4704
City: Sacramento State CA ZP: 95825	11-1734
DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE
9 Statement and signature.	\sim
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is tru	g and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.
\mathcal{A}	1011,
Bernhard Kreten	3/12/01
Name of Person Signing	
y	Signature Date
Total number of pages including cover	s shoot, attachments and decument.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

RECORDED: 03/19/2001

PATENT

REEL: 011627 FRAME: 0020